PTA Awards you can achieve/bestow on that special member!



CT PTA LIFE ACHIEVEMENT AWARD-Honor Someone Special!

When a CT PTA Life Achievement award is bestowed, it is someone who has made a significant and ongoing contribution to the welfare of children and youth. The cost of this award is \$75.00. Of that, \$65.00 is donated to the CT PTA Scholarship Fund. Contact CT PTA for an application and more information for this prestigious award.

STUDENT VOLUNTEER AWARD The student volunteer award may be

awarded on a yearly basis and is for students, who are members of their PTA/PTSA/SEPTA and who the local PTA or council recognizes as representing "volunteerism at its best"! PTA's or councils must submit a one page narrative. Judging of the entries will be done by CT PTA.





STUDENT CHALLENGE

For all PTAs who take on the student challenge we will have an award. Every PTA who has at least 10% of their membership made up of students will receive a membership award for their PTA. Students names will be put in a drawing and three winners will be pulled and awarded prizes from the state.

MALE INVOLVEMENT AWARD Plan 3 male

involvement activities for your PTA that reduces barriers and promotes male involvement in the PTA or the school. (Must be chaired by a male)





National PTA® Life Achievement Award—the highest

honor from the nation's largest child advocacy organization—to the person who daily lives out his or her commitment to children.

How will you say: "Thank you for your outstanding service to our children"?

Give the award of a lifetime. Give the **National PTA Life Achievement Award**—the highest honor from the nation's largest child advocacy organization—to the person who daily lives out his or her commitment to children. Recognize and thank that special person you know who goes above and beyond for all children—the one who acts as a tireless advocate for children's education, health, and well-being.

The recipient of the National PTA Life Achievement Award will receive a certificate of recognition, a congratulatory letter from the national PTA® president, and an elegant 10-karat gold lapel pin or tie tack. The award items will be sent according to the directions accompanying your request and a sample press release will be provided for use in your local media.

The \$125 fee for presenting the Life Achievement Award supports the National PTA Endowment Fund and helps ensure the longevity of the association. Your honoree need not be a PTA member to receive the award.